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DIMENSIONS (mm inch)

ACCESSORIES
JW RELAY

PC BOARD SOCKETS

FEATURES
Space saving design

TYPES

SPECIFICATIONS

Product name Number of 
poles Part No.

Applicable relay type Standard packing

1 Form A 1 Form C 2 Form A 2 Form C Inner carton Outer case

JW1 PC board socket 1 JW1-PS � �
10 pcs. 100 pcs.

JW2 PC board socket 2 JW2-PS � �

Type
Item

PC board socket

1 pole 2 poles

Breakdown voltage 1,500 vrms for 1 minute

Insulation resistance Min. 100 MΩ

The CAD data of the products with a    CAD Data    mark can be downloaded from: http://industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/

PC board socket
External dimensions

   32±0.6

   13±0.6

0.8±0.1

21.5±0.6

     4±0.6

  6.7±0.3

Pre-soldering

0.3±0.1

0.35±0.1

1.260±.024

.512±.024

.031±.004

.846±.024

.157±.024

.264±.012
.012±.004

.014±.004

PC board pattern (Bottom view)
1 Form A 
1 Form C

2 Form A 
2 Form C

Tolerance: ±0.1 ±.004

(4.4) 16.5 3.5
3.5

7.6

5-1.3 dia.

.650 .138
.138

.299

5-.051 dia.

(.173)

(4) 5515

7.5

8-1.3 dia.

.197.197.591

.295

8-.051 dia.

(.157)

CAD Data


